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REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN'S LIMITED REGISTRATION-oontinued. 

Name. 

Carr, Linton Lewis 
Chapman, Ernest 
Chatfield, Robert Greatham 

Coad, Ernest Roy 
Cook, Frederick Edward 
Craig, James 
Craven, Herbert Eric .. 

Crotty. Ernest Steven .. 
Crust, Ernest Arthur .. 
Dawson, James Ewart 
Dean, Henry Francis .. 
Dinan, Norman Sheridan 

Donnelly, John 
Drake, Edward Horace 
Dunstan, William George 

Easson, John Chassels .. 
Etou, Edgar Stuart 
Gardiner, John Henry .. 
Garland, Edwin Reed 
Giddens, Arthur Joseph 
Gow, Frederick Peter .. 

Gray, Robert 'Michael 
Greenwood, Samuel 
Greig, William John R. 
Hale, Frederick James 
Hannah, Alexander McNeil Boyd 
Hardie, Harold 
Hart, George Leslie 

Hayman, Frederick Thomas 
Hearn, James Duncan 
Henry, Thomas Joseph 
Hickman, William Francis 
Hildebrand. Alfred Grey 
Hill, John Thomas 

Address at 
31st March, 1931. 

Upper Hutt 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Eltham 
Runanga 
Wellington 
Lower Hutt 

Pukekohe 
Auckland 
Tawa Flat 
Silverstream 
Waipukui:au 

Auckland 
Eastbourne 
Otahuhu 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Masterton 
Springston 
Wellington. 
Wellington 

Lower Hutt 
Wellington 
Bunny thorpe .. 
Petone 
Invercargill 
Mangamaire 
Pukekohe 

Ongarue 
Eastbourne 
Petone 
Gisbome 
Huntly 
Auckland 

Houghton, Seymour Joshua George Titoki 

Huggins, Robert George 
Ingram, John 

J ephson, James 
Jones, Ernest Watkin 

Kennedy, Alexander Walker 
Kilkelly, James 
Killeen, Francis Hilton 

Kirk, Thomas Robinson 
Lindstrom, George Albert 
Lindstrom. Roland Gustav 
Loudon. James Frederic 
Lowndes, Bertie Alfred 
McDowall, George 
McGill. Thomas Gilbert 

McGrath, J pseph Robert 
McIntosh, Henry Beveridge 
Magee, Matthew 
Megann, Thomas Henry 
Milne, Victor Dawson 
Mitchell. Paul 
Mora, Gordon Vincent 
O'Brien, Martin 
Parkinson. Frederick .• 

Pearce, James Cuthbert 
Pearson, John Archibald 
Perrott, Edwin Roy Stanton 
Phillips, Albert Henry 
Randle, Brian Benjamin 
Rasmussen, Rasmus .. 
Ridden, Daniel John .. 
Roberts, Herbert Hague 
Robins. Arthur Duncan 
Ross, Frank Leslie 
Rowe, Richard James 
Rowell, Harry Ernest 

Wellington 
Lower Hutt 

Dunedin 
Wanganui 

Porima 
Hastings 
Wanganui 

Christchurch 
Wairoa 
Wairoa 
Hikurangi 
Auckland 
Port Chalmers 
Auckland 

Hastings 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Wellington 
New Plymouth 
Gisbome 
Silverst.ream 
Invercargill 
Auckland 

Fairfield 
Christchurch " 
Tariki 
Birkenhead 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Leeston 
Eltham 
Hastings 
Plimmerton 
Hmitly 
LowerHutt 

Registered for 

Installing, removing, and testing meters 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 
Servicing all-electric radio sets, gramophones, 

and talking-picture machines 
Serviceman • . . . 
Work in State coal-mines .. .. .. 
Maintenance-work in Midland Hotel, Wellington 
Serviceman, and installing, removing. and 

testing meters 
Serviceman 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 
Serviceman .. 
Serviceman 
Installing, removing, and testing meters, and 

replacement of fuses with Central Hawke's 
Bay Electric-power Board . 

Work at R. and W. Hellaby's Freezing-works .. 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 
Serviceman. and installing, removing. and 

testing meters . 
Work in Wellington City Council's workshops .. 
Installing, removing. and testing meters .. 
Installing. removing, and testing orders 
Serviceman 
·Work in power-houses and substations 
Plant·maintenance, existing traction system, 

Kelburn Tramways 
Serviceman 
Installing. removing. and testing meters 
Work in power.houses and substations 
Plant·maintenance with Lever Bros., Petone 
Work with Bluff Harbour Board 
Work in power-houses and substations 
Serviceman, and installing, removing, and 

testing meters 
Plant-maintenance 
Serviceman 
Plant-maintenance 
Plant.maintenance, Cook Hospital, Gisbome 
Work in mines 
Installing. removing, and testing meters with 

Auckland Electric.power Board 
Serviceman and installing. removing. and testing 

meters 
Work in powerhouses and substations 
Work in Lower Hutt Borough Council's pump· 

ing-stations 
Employment with Dunedin City Council 
Installing, removing, and testing meters and 

time·switches 
Work at Porima Mental Hospital 
Plant·maintenance 
Installing, removing, and testing meters and 

time·switches 
Plant.maintenance, Lyttelton Harbour Board .. 
Serviceman 
Serviceman 
Work in mines 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 
Work with Dunedin City Council 
Serviceman, and installing. removing, and test· 

ing meters 
Plant·maintenance 
Employment with Dunedin City Council 
Installing, removing. and testing meters 
Servicing all-E!.lectric radio sets and gramophones 
Serviceman 
Plant·maintenance, Cook Hospital. Gisborne .. 
Serviceman 
Work in power.house, Invercargill 
Serviceman, and installing, removing, and test· 

ing meters 
Fairfield Freezing-works 
Work in power-houses and sub·stations 
Serviceman 
Work with Auckland Harbour Board 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 
Work at Burnham Camp 
Serviceman 
Serviceman 
Plant-maintenance 
Serviceman 
Arapuni hydro-electric works 
Plant _ maintenance, Lower Hutt Borough 

Council's pumping.stations 

C95 
036 
074 

065 
016 
04 
C59 

07l 
043 
062 
038 
023 

064 
084 
069 

029 
066 
080 
057 
082 
035 

056 
010 
091 
031 

.026 
085 
C72 

012 
042 
07 
086 
078 
047 

087 

092 
028 

02 
045 

05 
C15 
C44 

024 
063 
054 
097 
052 
046 
070 

021 
011 
040 
077 

·090 
079 
037 
030 
068 

e89 
094 
076 
060 
049 
06 
058 
067 
020 
rA8 
081 
027 

[No. 39 

Date of 
Registration. 

17/1/31 
27/2/29 

11/11/29 

21/8i29 
16/4/28 
29/3/27 
20/6/29 

10/9/29 
26/3/29 
23/7/29 
3/3/29 

10/1/29 

12/8/29 
18/3/30 
5/9/29 

19/1/29 
22/8/29 

18/12/29 
17/6/29 
11/2/30 
21/2/29 

5/6/29 
9/2/28 

22/7/30 
24/1/29 
10/1/29 
16/4/30 
2/10/29 

28/2/28 
22/3/29 
30/1/28 
17/4/30 

16/12/29 
22/4/29 

22/4/30 

30/7/30 
19/1/29 

16/12/26 
8/4/29 

26/11/27 
10/4/28 
8/4/29 

10/1/29 
1/8/29 

30/5/29 
14/2/31 
10/5/29 
10/4/29 
5/9/29 

24/5/28 
26/2/28 
11/3/29 
4/12/29 
16/7/30 

17/12/29 
28/2/29 
23/1/29 
31/8/29 

14/7/30 
24/11/30 
30/11/29 
21/6/29 
26/4/29 
8/12/27 
19/6/29 
24/8/29 
2/5/28 

23/4/29 
3/1/30 

19/1/29 


